
Two Worlds Board of Directors Meeting Dates 

2023 

 

 
Tuesday, January 17  6:00 pm  

 

Tuesday, February 21 6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, March 14  6:00 pm Saturday, March 25 

      Homeowners meeting 10:45 am 

 

Monday April 3  2:00 pm 

 

Tuesday May 16   6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, June 6  6:00 pm Saturday, June 10 

      Homeowners meeting 10:45 am 

 

Tuesday July 10  6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, August 8  6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, September 12 6:00 pm Saturday, September 16  

 Homeowners meeting 10:00 am 

 

Tuesday October 17  6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, November 14 6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, December 5 6:00 pm Saturday, December 9  

      Meal    10:00 am 

      Homeowners meeting 10:45 am 

       

 

 

 

All dates are subject to change 

 

Board of Director meetings are held at clubhouse.  Homeowners are invited to 

attend but may only participate in discussion after being recognized by the 

presiding officer.  

 


